Spelling List F-27

Suffixes: -tion, -sion, -cian

Spelling Words

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

communication
revolution
magician
compassion

pediatrician

representation

technician
illustration
obligation
physician
invasion
admission
electrician
intermission

intrusion

Preview

Please log in to download
the printable version of this worksheet.

About Your Spelling Words

This week’s list focuses on words ending with similar-
sounding suffixes that are used to create nouns.
These suffixes are:

-tion as in attention
-sion as in vision
-clian as in musician

» Underline the words ending in -fion.
» Circle the words ending in -sion.

» Put a star next to the words ending in -cian.
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